
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Javelin Throw W50 (500)
Judge: 

Felicea Tilea Ureche ESP Madrid, ESP 24.03.18WORLD RECORD MASTERS (50) 47.53

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  28.03.23  10:00:00

End: 28.03.23  11:00:00

1 1505 Paula WILLIAMS W50 35.25     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

2 1186 Andrea ZAHN W50 34.67     Germany

3 3418 RODRIGUEZ M Teresa BOZA W50 30.77     Spain

4 3680 Linda ÅKERMAN W50 30.51     Sweden

5 2450 Bożena BOGUCKA W50 30.10  SB   Poland

6 328 Martina BERANKOVA W50 28.48     Czech Republic

7 566 Minna VAINIONPÄÄ W50 26.94  SB   Finland

8 3348 Katarina SANITROVA W50 26.83     Slovak Republic

9 3378 Antonette JORDAAN W50 20.52     South Africa

10 1352 Sharon HUTCHINGS W50 16.77     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

11 4106 Teresa RENFER W50 10.65     United States of America

1624 Andrea SIMON-BALLA W50 NM     Hungary

1164 MACKRODT Heike VON W50 NM     Germany

I II III IV V VI

29.40 33.66 30.90 35.25 x 34.95Paula WILLIAMS

34.67 33.88 33.39 31.05 30.19 30.90Andrea ZAHN

29.34 x 30.77 x 28.60 29.40RODRIGUEZ M Teresa BOZA

x 27.88 28.83 29.76 29.35 30.51Linda ÅKERMAN

30.10 29.68 28.73 28.82 28.57 xBożena BOGUCKA

26.02 25.98 x 26.32 28.48 26.68Martina BERANKOVA

x 26.94 x 25.04 x 24.37Minna VAINIONPÄÄ

x 24.21 25.60 26.54 26.83 24.40Katarina SANITROVA

20.52 x xAntonette JORDAAN

15.86 16.10 16.77Sharon HUTCHINGS

x 9.88 10.65Teresa RENFER

x rAndrea SIMON-BALLA

x x xMACKRODT Heike VON
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W50
1 Final Paula WILLIAMS Great Britain and Northern Ireland 35.251     

2 Final Andrea ZAHN Germany 34.672     

3 Final RODRIGUEZ M Teresa BOZA Spain 30.773     

4 Final Linda ÅKERMAN Sweden 30.514     

5 Final Bożena BOGUCKA Poland 30.105  SB   

6 Final Martina BERANKOVA Czech Republic 28.486     

7 Final Minna VAINIONPÄÄ Finland 26.947  SB   

8 Final Katarina SANITROVA Slovak Republic 26.838     

9 Final Antonette JORDAAN South Africa 20.529     

10 Final Sharon HUTCHINGS Great Britain and Northern Ireland 16.7710     

11 Final Teresa RENFER United States of America 10.6511     

12 Final MACKRODT Heike VON Germany NMNM     

13 Final Andrea SIMON-BALLA Hungary NMNM     

Page 2 of 2

TORUŃ 2023 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best

Printed at 28.03.23 11:19:24


